Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

V1123

Sales ID $2240868

Vehicle Description

MAKE:
MODEL:
SERIAL NO.:
VIN NO.:

COACHMEN CATALINA SHIP TO

ADDRESS:
ACAT323BHDSCKLE

CAX025577

5ZT2CAXBXNX025577

PAW PAWS CAMPER CITY -

PICAYUNE, MS

808 MEMORIAL BLVD
PICAYUNE, MS 39466

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

JAVA
CAT60065-7

CAT6206-6

CAT6747-7

CAT2428-3

JAVA DECOR

LEGACY EDITION PACKAGE

SKYLIGHT ABOVE TUB/SHOWER, BEDROOM USB
AND OUTLETS, GAS/ELECTRIC DSI WATER
HEATER, 12V ROOF VENT AND FAN IN LIVING AND
BATHROOM, 5/8" TONGUE AND GROOVE
PLYWOOD FLOORING, ALL-IN-ONE MONITOR
SYSTEM, JIFFY SOFA W/ FLIP DOWN CUPHOLDER
(RETAIL VALUE $1,290.00)

PREMIER MEDIA ACCESS PACKAGE

39" ENTERTAINMENT TV (32" ON 26TH, 263RLS),
SWING ARM TV BRACKET, COMPACT HEAD UNIT
W/ BLUETOOTH/AUX/HDMI/AM/FM RADIO AND USB
CHARGING PORT, JBL ELITE EXTERIOR
SPEAKERS (RETAIL VALUE $505.00)

DESIGNER KITCHEN PACKAGE

12V 10 CU FT REFER, RESIDENTIAL PULL DOWN
FAUCET, THERMOFOIL COUNTERTOPS W/
SMOOTH DROP EDGE, DEEP BASIN FARM STYLE
SINK, SINK COVERS, STAINLESS RANGE OVEN W/
BLUE LED ACCENT LIGHTING AND FLUSH
MOUNTED GLASS TOP, (2) USB AND (2) 110
OUTLETS (RETAIL VALUE $1,690.00)

AMBIENCE PACKAGE - POWER AWNING W/
MULTICOLOR CUSTOMIZABLE LED STRIP AND
REMOTE (RETAIL VALUE $499.00)

1.00
1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Base Price

Options

Suggested Retail

$51,872.30

$5,738.50

$57,610.80

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1

112 203

PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 4
rtjs A 6515 Sales ID $2240868
Vehicle Description
MAKE: COACHMEN CATALINA SHIP TO PAW PAWS CAMPER CITY -
) PICAYUNE, MS
MODEL: ACAT323BHDSCKLE ADDRESS: 808 MEMORIAL BLVD
) PICAYUNE, MS 39466
SERIAL NO.: CAX025577 USA
VIN NO.: 5ZT2CAXBXNX025577
CAT6858-4 PREMIUM EXTERIOR PACKAGE 1.00 $0.00
ENCLOSED UNDERBELLY, 200LB FLIP-DOWN
CARGO CARRYING RACK, POWER TONGUE JACK,
BLACK TANK FLUSH, LP QUICK CONNECT,
HOT/COLD OUTSIDE SHOWER, ALUMINUM
FENDER SKIRTS, UPGRADED ALUMINUM RIMS,
FRICTION HINGE DOOR, BATTERY DISCONNECT,
EXTERIOR TV HOOKUPS, BACK-UP CAMERA PREP
(RETAIL VALUE $1,115.00)
067-1 15K BTU DUCTED A/C IPO 13.5K BTU A/C 1.00 $217.50
CAT1934-3 50 AMP SERVICE W/2ND 13.5 A/C 1.00 $1,152.75
60131 SOLIDSTEP ENTRANCE STEPS IPO FLIP-DOWN 1.00 $253.75
STEPS
2540-2 OFF-GRID SOLAR PACKAGE - 40 AMP SOLAR 1.00 $507.50
CONTROLLER AND 100 WATT INSTALLED SOLAR
PANEL
2105-1 30" BUILT IN FIREPLACE 1.00 $290.00
CAT950 SAFERIDE RV MOTOR CLUB (ROADSIDE 1.00 $0.00
ASSISTANCE)
RVIA RVIA SEAL 1.00 $0.00
FREIGHT FREIGHT CHARGES 1.00 $1,790.00
PDP FREIGHT SURCHARGE 1.00 $374.00
TOLLS TOLLS 1.00 $12.00
SURCHARGE MARKET SURCHARGE 1.00 $1,141.00
Base Price Options Suggested Retail
$51,872.30 $5,738.50 $57,610.80

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION,



