## Forest River, Inc.

P22-203

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S2240868

#### **Vehicle Description**

MAKE:

**COACHMEN CATALINA** 

MODEL:

ACAT323BHDSCKLE

**SERIAL NO.:** 

VIN NO.:

CAX025577

5ZT2CAXBXNX025577

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

PAW PAWS CAMPER CITY -PICAYUNE, MS 808 MEMORIAL BLVD

PICAYUNE, MS 39466

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer				
JAVA	JAVA DECOR	1.00	\$0.00	
CAT60065-7	LEGACY EDITION PACKAGE SKYLIGHT ABOVE TUB/SHOWER, BEDROOM USB AND OUTLETS, GAS/ELECTRIC DSI WATER HEATER, 12V ROOF VENT AND FAN IN LIVING AND BATHROOM, 5/8" TONGUE AND GROOVE PLYWOOD FLOORING, ALL-IN-ONE MONITOR SYSTEM, JIFFY SOFA W/ FLIP DOWN CUPHOLDER (RETAIL VALUE \$1,290.00)	1.00	\$0.00	
CAT6206-6	PREMIER MEDIA ACCESS PACKAGE 39" ENTERTAINMENT TV (32" ON 26TH, 263RLS), SWING ARM TV BRACKET, COMPACT HEAD UNIT W/ BLUETOOTH/AUX/HDMI/AM/FM RADIO AND USB CHARGING PORT, JBL ELITE EXTERIOR SPEAKERS (RETAIL VALUE \$505.00)	1.00	\$0.00	
CAT6747-7	DESIGNER KITCHEN PACKAGE  12V 10 CU FT REFER, RESIDENTIAL PULL DOWN FAUCET, THERMOFOIL COUNTERTOPS W/ SMOOTH DROP EDGE, DEEP BASIN FARM STYLE SINK, SINK COVERS, STAINLESS RANGE OVEN W/ BLUE LED ACCENT LIGHTING AND FLUSH MOUNTED GLASS TOP, (2) USB AND (2) 110 OUTLETS (RETAIL VALUE \$1,690.00)	1.00	\$0.00	
CAT2428-3	AMBIENCE PACKAGE - POWER AWNING W/ MULTICOLOR CUSTOMIZABLE LED STRIP AND REMOTE (RETAIL VALUE \$499.00)	1.00	\$0.00	

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$51,872.30	\$5,738.50	\$57,610.80

#### DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

# Forest River, Inc.

P22-203

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S2240868

\$12.00

\$1,141.00

Vehicle Description				
MAKE: MODEL: SERIAL NO.: VIN NO.:	COACHMEN CATALINA  ACAT323BHDSCKLE  CAX025577  5ZT2CAXBXNX025577	SHIP TO ADDRESS:	PAW PAWS CAMPER CIT PICAYUNE, MS 808 MEMORIAL BLVD PICAYUNE, MS 39466 USA	Y -
CAT6858-4	PREMIUM EXTERIOR PACKAGE ENCLOSED UNDERBELLY, 200LB FLIP CARGO CARRYING RACK, POWER TO BLACK TANK FLUSH, LP QUICK CONN HOT/COLD OUTSIDE SHOWER, ALUMIN FENDER SKIRTS, UPGRADED ALUMIN FRICTION HINGE DOOR, BATTERY DIS EXTERIOR TV HOOKUPS, BACK-UP CA (RETAIL VALUE \$1,115.00)	NGUE JACK, ECT, NUM UM RIMS, SCONNECT,	1.00	\$0.00
067-1	15K BTU DUCTED A/C IPO 13.5K BTU A	VC	1.00	\$217.50
CAT1934-3	50 AMP SERVICE W/2ND 13.5 A/C		1.00	\$1,152.75
60131	SOLIDSTEP ENTRANCE STEPS IPO FL STEPS	IP-DOWN	1.00	\$253.75
2540-2	OFF-GRID SOLAR PACKAGE - 40 AMP CONTROLLER AND 100 WATT INSTALI PANEL		1.00	\$507.50
2105-1	30" BUILT IN FIREPLACE		1.00	\$290.00
CAT950	SAFERIDE RV MOTOR CLUB (ROADSII ASSISTANCE)	DE	1.00	\$0.00
RVIA	RVIA SEAL		1.00	\$0.00
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES		1.00	\$1,790.00
PDP	FREIGHT SURCHARGE		1.00	\$374.00
PDP	FREIGHT SURCHARGE		1.00	\$374.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$51,872.30	\$5,738.50	\$57,610.80

1.00

1.00

**TOLLS** 

**SURCHARGE** 

**TOLLS** 

MARKET SURCHARGE

### DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD